РЕЗУЛТАТИ
од испитот
по предметот: МАТЕМАТИКА ЗА ЕКОНОМИСТИ

одржан на ден 03.11.2017
	 
	Предмет
	Досие бр. 
	испит

	р.б
	Презиме и име
	 
	Поени

	1. 
	
	42/16
	51

	2. 
	
	74/16
	51

	3. 
	
	123/16
	51

	4. 
	
	69/16
	51

	5. 
	
	72/16
	70

	6. 
	
	126/16
	51

	7. 
	
	120/15
	51

	8. 
	
	101/16
	51


           Прилеп                                                                    Предметен наставник

        16.11.2017                                                        Проф. д-р Маргарита Јанеска
